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Hmmurmﬁ'“
KHSAA Volleyball Tournament Financial Report
(returm orie copy o KHSAA)
DISTRICT# 63 /REGION# 16 HELD AT Greenup County HS = DATES 10/11. 10/13, 2011

Part A | REVENUE ITEMS Price(s) Receipts Totals
Ticket Sales $5,00 {Adult), $3.00 (Studant) $1725,00 $1725.00
Broadeasting
Spongorshi
TOTAL REVENUE (1) $1725.00 $1725.00

Part B | EXPENSE ITEMS Expenses
Game Umpires §460.60 $460.60
Trophies $283.28 $293.28
Travel for Participating Teams NIA N/A
Other ltemized Expenses approved by majority vote of (See attached) | (See attached)
schools in tournament (provide separate listing or list
on back of this form) $608.62 $608.62
TOTAL EXPENSES (2) $1362.50 $1362.50

[Part & T Nat Profit (Part A (1) minus Part B (2) total) | | $382.50 | $362.50 !
[ PartD | Allowance to Host School | | $362.50 | $382,50 i
[ PartE_| Profit Subject to Division by Schoolg (Part C minus Part D) | | N/A ! NIA |
LIST BELOW INDIVIDUAL AMOUNTS FOR DIETRICT TOURNAMENT NET FROFITS
School Arvount School Amount
Greenup Counly §362.50

PAID ATTENDANCE BY SESSIONS (Tickets Sold NOT ntoney received)

Sassion Paid
1 200
2 215
3
4
g
B
7

Tota! 415

* NOTE " IF ANY OTHER PLAN FOR THE DIVISION OF TOURNAMENT RECEIFTS IS
USED, A MAJORITY VOTE OF THE PARTICIPATING SCHOOQLS MUST BE OBTAINED,
DOCUMENTED, AND SENT TO THE KHSAA.

Roger Newton Greenup County 506-473.8812

MANAGER SCHOOL DAYTIME PHONE
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2011 637 Distri olleyball T
Income

Admission Gate
Session 1 (124 Adults, 76 Students)
Session 2 (116 Adults, 99 Students)
Adults $5.00, Students 53.00

Expenses
Officials (Semifinals)
(Finals)

Admission & Pasy Gate (Denna MeConnell)
Official Scorer (Amy Williams)
Official Ciock Operator (Rick Schertz)
Libero Trackers (Kristina Brown)
(Jimmy George)

Game Balls  KHSAA required
Public Address Ampouncer (Roger Newton)
Trophies KHSAA Champion and Runner-Up

Riherd’s All-Tournament/MVP
Hospitality Room
Tournament Manager (Roger Newton)

TOTAL

NET PROFIT

GREENUP CO HIGH SCHO

1t (10-11-11 £10-13-

$1725.00

$302.40

$158.20

$75.00

$75.00 ($25.00 ea. Match)
875.00 ($25.00 ea. Maich)
550,00 (325.00 ea, Match)
$25.00

$88.00 ($44.00 each)
Grafis

$130.83

$162.45

§70.62

$150.00

$1362.50

$362.50
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GREENUP €O HIGH SCHO PAGE B/ [0
KHBAA Volleyball District Tournament KHSAR For;: VBg‘i’ ég
List of Schools Participated eV,
ey SR NN i
District Number 63 Schoul Year 2011

Schoo! Name (District Tournament Participating Schools)

Greenup County

Lewis County

Raceland-Worthington

Russell

District Manager's School Eygm u;t} ﬁ?wd'}/

District Manager Name Rb‘j?f?f N W?L oV

District Manager Signature QWW”“




