

KHSAA FormVB106 Rev. 08/06

KHSAA Volleyball Tournament Financial Report

(return one copy to KHSAA)

DISTRICT # 63 / REGION # 16 HELD AT Greenup County HS DATES 10/11, 10/13, 2011

Part A	REVENUE ITEMS	Price(s)	Receipts	Totals
	Ticket Sales \$5.00 (Adult), \$3.00 (Student)		\$1725,00	\$1725,00
	Broadcasting			
	Sponsorship			
	TOTAL REVENUE (1)		\$1725.00	\$1725.00
Part B	EXPENSE ITEMS		Expenses	
	Game Umpires		\$460.60	\$460,60
	Trophies		\$293.28	\$293.28
	Travel for Participating Teams		N/A	N/A
	Other Itemized Expenses approved by majority vote of schools in tournament (provide separate listing or list		(See attached)	(See attached)
	on back of this form)		\$608.62	\$608.62
	TOTAL EXPENSES (2)		\$1362.50	\$1362.50
Part C	Net Profit (Part A (1) minus Part B (2) total)		\$362.50	\$362.50
Part D	Allowance to Host School		\$362.50	\$362,50
Part E	Profit Subject to Division by Schools (Part C minus Part D)		N/A	N/A
1 10	ST BELOW INDIVIDUAL AMOUNTS FOR DISTRIC	TTOURN	AMENT NET PR	OFITS

School	Amount		School	Amount
Greenup County	\$362,50	, i		
		'		

PAID ATTENDANCE BY SESSIONS (Tickets Sold NOT money received)

Session	Paid
1	200
2	215
3	
4	
5	
6	
7	
Total	415

** NOTE ** IF ANY OTHER PLAN FOR THE DIVISION OF TOURNAMENT RECEIPTS IS USED, A MAJORITY VOTE OF THE PARTICIPATING SCHOOLS MUST BE OBTAINED, DOCUMENTED, AND SENT TO THE KHSAA.

Roger Newton	Greenup County	606-473-9812	
MANAGER	SCHOOL	DAYTIME PHONE	

2011 63rd District Volleyball Tournament (10-11-11 &10-13-11)

Income

Admission Gate \$1725.00

Session 1 (124 Adults, 76 Students) Session 2 (116 Adults, 99 Students) Adults \$5.00, Students \$3.00

Expenses

Officials	(Semifinals)	\$302.40		
	(Finals)	\$158.20		
Admission &	& Pass Gate (Donna McConnell)	\$75.00		
Official Scorer (Amy Williams)		\$75.00 (\$25.00 ea. Match)		
Official Clock Operator (Rick Schertz)		\$75.00 (\$25.00 ea. Match)		
Libero Trac	kers (Kristina Brown)	\$50.00 (\$25.00 ea. Match)		
	(Jimmy George)	\$25.00		
	KHSAA required	\$88.00 (\$44.00 each)		
Public Addr	ess Announcer (Roger Newton)	Gratis		
Trophies	KHSAA Champion and Runner-Up	\$130.83		
	Riherd's All-Tournament/MVP	\$162.45		
Hospitality Room		\$70.62		
Tournament Manager (Roger Newton)		\$150.00		

TOTAL \$1362.50

NET PROFIT \$362.50



KHSAA Volleyball District Tournament List of Schools Participated

KHSAA Form VB119 Rev. 9/05

District A	lumber 63	}	School Yea	r <u>2011</u>
School Name (District Tourna	ment Parti	cipating	Schools)	
Greenup County				ч
Lewis County		·····		•
Raceland-Worthington				••
Russell				
	y			w
				w .

District Manager's School	Gree	nup	County	
District Manager Name	Roz	ger 1	Jewton	
District Manager Signature	Po	gu V	County Jewton Jewton	